

SUMMARY OF BIDS

BOROUGH OF OLD TAPPAN, HARING DRIVE CULVERT REPLACEMENT

OT-1334

5/11/2023

ITEM NO.	EST. QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	K. CONTI CONSTRUCTION		MONTANA CONSTRUCTION		A-TECH CONCRETE	
				HILLSBOROUGH, NJ		LODI, NJ		EDISON, NJ	
				UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
1	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$12,718.00	\$12,718.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	1	LS	CLEARING SITE	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
3	30	CY	CONCRETE HEADWALL	\$2,700.00	\$81,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$69,000.00
4	12	TON	HMA 12.5 M INT. COURSE	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	\$450.00	\$5,400.00
5	12	TON	HMA 9.5 M SURF. COURSE	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	\$450.00	\$5,400.00
6	85	SY	DAG BASE COURSE	\$20.00	\$1,700.00	\$75.00	\$6,375.00	\$50.00	\$4,250.00
7	35	SY	RIP-RAP STONE	\$200.00	\$7,000.00	\$250.00	\$8,750.00	\$275.00	\$9,625.00
8	60	LF	ORNAMENTAL RAILING	\$300.00	\$18,000.00	\$325.00	\$19,500.00	\$300.00	\$18,000.00
9	53	LF	48" HDPE	\$390.00	\$20,670.00	\$1,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$800.00	\$42,400.00
10	100	SY	TOPSOIL SPREADING, 4" TH.	\$27.00	\$2,700.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$27.00	\$2,700.00
11	100	SY	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING A-3	\$0.75	\$75.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$9.00	\$900.00
12	100	SY	STRAW MULCHING	\$0.25	\$25.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$9.00	\$900.00
13	200	DOLLAR	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
BASE BID				\$188,888.00		\$190,425.00		\$248,775.00	